Dimmer Racks
Used to control the power delivered to your fixtures.
The dimmers in the rack can be controlled by either
the theatrical control console or
house/rehearsal light control station. The
compact i48 Quad Dimming Rack offers
control of up to (48) 20A circuits featur-
ing ultra-high-density four circuit dimmer

Product
Specifications
HOW TO ORDER/PART NUMBER KEY
T H P K –
Theater Package
1 - Select a package:
1 = THPK1
2 = THPK2
3 = THPK3
2 - Choose your options:
Fixture Package:
B = Basic
P = Pro
Receptacle Type:
S = Stage Pin
P = PBG/Edison
Feed Type:
3 = 3Ø, 120/208VAC, 4 wire + ground
1 = 1Ø, 120/240VAC, 3 wire + ground
Feed
Receptacle
Fixture Pkg
G-7542/A7 PK
JOB NAME:
JOB NUMBER:
CATALOG NUMBERS:
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.
Lighting Management Systems Division
Physical Address: 20497 SW Teton Ave, Tualatin, OR 97062-8812 USA
Mailing Address: PO Box 2210, Tualatin, OR 97062 USA
US Customer Service Telephone: (800) 736-6682
US Customer Service Fax: (503) 404-5594
US Technical Support: (800) 959-6004
Website: http://www.leviton.com
©2007 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved.5
Product
Specifications
Theater Packages
.................................
BILL OF MATERIALS
Product Description
Part
Number
Theater
Package #1
Qty
Theater
Package #2
Qty
Theater
Package #3
Qty
DIMMING
ACCESSORIES
KEY
DECISIONS
(CHOOSE ONE)
THEATRICAL
CONTROL
i48 Quad Dimming Rack supporting up to (12) dimmer modules for
up to (48) maximum circuits of dimming
Quad Dimmer Modules, 4-Circuit, 120V, 20A, 250us
i96e - iSeries e dimming rack, (24) dual modules for up to (96) max
circuits of dimming
Dual Dimmer Modules, 4-Circuit, 120V, 20A, 500us
Control Module
7000 series Console with 24 channels of control and DMX output
Innovator 24/48 Control console
Innovator 48/96 Control console